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CAIXA

:: Extrato das Contas Individuais

Origem do Extrato:
GovConta CAIXA:
Conta Referéncia:

Nome:
Periodo:

Data Mov
29/04/2022
02/05/2022
03/05/2022
04/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
06/05/2022
06/05/2022
06/05/2022
06/05/2022
06/05/2022
09/05/2022
10/05/2022
10/05/2022
10/05/2022
11/05/2022
12/05/2022
13/05/2022
16/05/2022
17/05/2022
18/05/2022
19/05/2022
19/05/2022
19/05/2022
19/05/2022
20/05/2022
23/05/2022
24/05/2022
25/05/2022
26/05/2022
26/05/2022
26/05/2022
26/05/2022
27/05/2022
27/05/2022
27/05/2022
27/05/2022
30/05/2022
30/05/2022
30/05/2022
30/05/2022
30/05/2022
30/05/2022

https://govconta.caixa.gov.br/sigov/extrato/conta_individual/imprimir.do?nomeForm=extratoContalndividualForm&obtv=null

Nr. Doc.

410677
727220
265578
141067
141067
141067

415187
727220

617916
141851
141851

421748
421749
727220
264389
142174
142174
419531
142237
423073
423074
727220

Historico
SALDO ANTERIOR
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
DBPCV TV
RESG AUTOM
SALDO DO DIA
RSG FUNDO
DBPCV TED
DBPCV TED
DBPCV TED
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
DBPCV TV
RESG AUTOM
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
RSG FUNDO
DBPCV TED
DBPCV TED
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
SALDO DO DIA
DBPCV TV
DBPCV TV
RESG AUTOM
SALDO DO DIA
RSG FUNDO
DBPCV TED
DBPCV TED
SALDO DO DIA
RSG FUNDO
DBPCV TED
DBPCV TV
DBPCV TV
RESG AUTOM
SALDO DO DIA

GovConta Caixa

GOVCONTA CAIXA

3178600001

3178/006/00071068-3

UNIVERSIDADE ESTADUAL DE MARINGA

de: 01/05/2022

Valor (R$)

1.424,00D
1.424,00C

6.975,20C
2.775,60D
1.424,00D
2.775,60D

1.424,00D
1.424,00C

4.612,58C
144,80D
4.467,78D

1.424,00D
1.424,00D
2.848,00C

4.199,60C
2.775,60D
1.424,00D

2.775,60C
2.775,60D
22.337,55D
154,96D
22.492,51C

até: 31/05/2022

Saldo (R$)
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00
1.424,00D
0,00

0,00
6.975,20C
4.199,60C
2.775,60C
0,00

0,00

0,00
1.424,00D
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00
4.612,58C
4.467,78C
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00
1.424,00D
2.848,00D
0,00

0,00
4.199,60C
1.424,00C
0,00

0,00
2.775,60C
0,00
22.337,55D
22.492,51D
0,00

0,00
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31/05/2022 - SALDO FINAL 0,00
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